PARTIPANTS IN BFHI COORDINATORS’ NETWORK MEETING OSLO 2012

COUNTRY FIRST SURNAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL TPHONE NUMBER FAX number
NAME CODE
Australia Rachel Ford Australian College of | bfhi@midwives.org.au PO Box 87 Deakin ACT 2600
Midwives West
Australia Marianne | Sturm Observer bfhi@midwives.org.au 8 Bluebell Court Flagstaff SA 5159 c/-(02) 62307333 | c/-(02) 62306333
Hill
Australia Cynthia Peterson Observer bfhi@midwives.org.au 65 McCarthy Rd KIA ORA QLb 4570 c/-(02) 62307333 | c/-(02) 62306333
Austria Anne- Kern ONGKG kern@stillbuch.at Lindenstrasse 20 Biederma Austria 2362 +43-2236-72336 | +43-2236-72336
Marie nnsdorf
Belgium Serena Debonnet BFHI coordination bfhicoordinatie@gmail.com Haaggatstraat Erps 3071 32476351451
Ministry of health Kwerps
Belgium Anne Niset department public anneniset56@gmail.com Chaussée de Liege Belgium 4000 +32474952329
health Tongres 406
Canada Marina Green Breastfeeding marinagreen@telus.net 4134 Thames Court | North British | V7K 3A5 604-987-9859
Committee for Vancouve Columbia
Canada r Canada
Canada Kathleen O'Grady Breastfeeding bfi@breastfeedingcanada.ca 326 McNabb Milton, Ontario | L9T 3G2 905-203-0899
Venter Committee Canada Crescent,
Canada Louise Dumas Breastfeeding |.dumas@videotron.ca 614 Greene street Gatineau Quebec,Ca J8R 1J2 1-819-568-8551
Committee Canada nada
Canada Laura Haiek Ministére de la laura.haiek@msss.gouv.qc.ca 4328, Sherbrooke Westmou Quebec | H3Z 1E1 5149316671
Santé et des Services West nt
sociaux du Québec
Estonia Ada Vahtrik Estonian ada.vahtrik@itk.ee Gonsiori 29 Tallinn Estonia 15027 +372 6269301 | +372 699 2209
Breastfeeding
Promotion
Committee
Estonia Marge Mahla Estonian margemahla@nooruse.ee Gonsiori 29 Tallinn Estonia 15027 +372 6269301 | +372 699 2209
Breastfeeding
Promotion
Committee
Finland Leena Hannula Metropolia leena.hannula@metropolia.fi Tukholmankatu 10, | Helsinki FI- (35840) 334-1685
University of Applied 00290
Sciences
Finland Ritva Kuusisto ETRA-Association titta.kuusisto@gmail.com Viidakkotie 6 Kerava Finland 4260 35892941503




PARTIPANTS IN BFHI COORDINATORS’ NETWORK MEETING OSLO 2012

France Laurent Claire IHAB France cfdam76@free.fr 1A Rue Valleuse Caudebec 76490 | 0033680404443 | 0033235963924
en Caux
France Kristina Loffgren IHAB France kristina.lofgren@orange.fr 24 avenue Géneral | Andernos FRANCE 33510 +33603105020
de Gaulle les Bains
Germany Erika Nehlsen Association for the info@babyfreundlich.org; Jan-Wellem- Bergisch Germany | D-51429 -49 (0)571 710618, | +49 (0)571 76921
support of the az.Is@t-online.de Strasse 6 Gladbach +49 (0)171 3142292 | (E.Nehlsen) and
WHO/UNICEF- (mobile) - both for | +49 (0) 22 04 / 404
Babyfriendly E. Nehlsen and +49 | 592 (Initiative)
Initiative (0)22 04 /404 590
(Initiative)
Ireland Genevieve | Becker BFHI in Ireland bfhi@iol.ie 2 Kylemore Park, Galway na na 35391527511 | 35391528677
Taylor's Hill
Italy Maria Bettinelli UNICEF ITALIA - ASL m.bettinelli@unicef.it Via Belluno, 8 Milano Italy 20132 +39 8178651
Enrica MILANO
Italy Elise Chapin UNICEF Italy e.chapin@unicef.it L.no della Zecca Firenze FI 50122 +39 32949 47 279
Vecchia, 22
Japan Shinichiro | Fujiwaki Japan Breastfeeding | shin_f@zam.att.ne.jp 3-9-4 Arai Nakano- Tokyou 165- 045-641-5529 | 045-641-5529
Association ku 0226
Japan Michiko Nagayama Japan Breastfeeding | jimukyoku@bonyu.or.jp 3-9-4 Arai Nakano- Tokyo 165- 81-3-5318-7383 | 81-3-5318-7384
Association ku 0026
Japan Etsuko Sakamaki Japan Breastfeding etsberlin@hotmail.com 3-9-4 Arai Nakano- tokyo 165- 81-3-5318-7383 | 81-3-5318-7384
Association ku 0026
Japan Satoko Nagayama Japan Breastfeeding | hs.satoko.nn3@gmail.com 3-9-4 Arai Nakano- Tokyou 165- 81-3-5318-7383 | 81-3-5318-7384
Association & ku 0026
Htotubashi graduate
school
Kosovo Fekrije Hasani Ministry of Health fekrijehasani@yahoo.com Bregu i diellit,zona Pristina Kosovo 10000 +377 44177 684 | none
jugllam.2/6
Lithuania Daiva Sniukaite- NGO "Pradziu daiva.sniukaite@gmail.com Traidenio 34-5 Vilnius Lithuania -8116 +37069836946
Adner pradzia"
Lithuania JUraté Olsevskaité non profit "Pradziy jurateols@gmail.com Naujaneriy sody 3- | Vilnius Lithuania -8116 +37060573003
(Jurate) pradzia" ioji g.23
Louxembourg Maryse Arendt Initiativ maryse.arendt@liewensufank.lu 20 rue de Contern Itzig Luxemburg L- 5955 0035236059713 | 003523661 34
Liewensufank/
UNICEF Lux
Malta Helen Borg Dept of Health helen.a.borg@gov.mt mater dei hospital pieta malta 00356 25454445
Netherlands Stephanie | Sanders Stichting Zorg voor borstvoedingapeldoorn@hotmail. | Bouwe Landlaan 18 | Apeldoorn | Nederland | 7321 AE 31644728884

Borstvoeding

com
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New Zealand Julie Stufkens NZ Breastfeeding julie@nzba.co.nz PO Box 20-454 Unit | Christchur | Canterbury 8543 6433572072 6433572074
Authority 1 1st floor 16 ch
Sheffield Crescent
New Zealand Deirdra Brown NZ Breastfeeding deirdra@nzba.co.nz 97 Regents Park Christchur | Canterbury 8051 6433572072 6433572074
Authority Drive ch
Norway Mette Hansen Norwegian Resource | mness-h@online.no Postboks 4950 Oslo 424 0047 23075405 | 0047 23075410
Ness Centre for mehansen@ous-hf.no Nydalen
Breastfeeding
Norway Elisabet Helsing WABA ehelsing@gmail.com
Norway Ragnhild Alquist Norwegian resource | ralquist@ous-hf.no
centre for
breastfeeding
Poland Urszula Barnatowicz | KUKP ursber@interia.pl UL.WISNIOWIECKIE | TORUN 87-100 +48 600354000
-Lojko GO1
Russia Liubov Abolyan National Center for dove.ole@mtu-net.ru the First Moscow Moscow Russia 119021
Breastfeeding State Medical
Support and University of .M.
Promotion, The First Setchenov,
Moscow State Research Institute
Medical University of Public Health
of I.M. Setchenov, and Health Care
MoH of Russia Management,
Zubovskii bulvar,
37/1
South Korea Young- Lee The Korean yslee@unicef.or.kr 17-1 Changsung- Seoul Korea | 110-043 8227237409 | 8227226480
sook Committee for dong, Jongno-gu
UNICEF
Spain Maria Hernandez BFHI SPAIN hernandez.teragu@gmail.com Armada Espaiiola L' Eliana Valencia 46183 34685164825
Teresa Aguilar 16
Spain Beatriz Flores BFHI Spain befloan@gmail.com Calle Greco, 9 Madrid Madrid 28011 00 34 659 879 746
Anton
Sweden Elisabeth Kylberg National elisabeth.kylberg@his.se Sodra Parkvagen Uppsala Sweden SE 756 +46730286505
breastfeeding 19 45
committee
Switzerland Randah Saadeh Private consultant saadehranda@gmail.com 37 Chemin de Cologny Switzerlan 1223
Grange Canal, 1223 d
Taiwan Chao-Huei | Chen Taiwan Academy of joyl477 @gmail.com 160,sec 3, Taichung | Taichung 407 886 4 2374 1259 | 886 4 2374 1359

Breastfeeding TAB

Chung Kang Rd
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Taiwan Meei-Ling | Gau Taiwan meeiling@ntunhs.edu.tw 365, Ming-Te Road, | Taipei 112 011-886-2- | 011-886-2-2826-
Breastfeeding Peitou 28227101 ext. 3260 | 3974
Association
Ukraine Lidiya Romanenko | National children |_romanenko@ukr.net 28/1 Chornovola Kyiv Ukraine 1135 +38044 236 6016 | +380 44 236 60 16
hospital OHMATDET St.
Ukraine Olha Shlemkevyc | IBFAN group oshlem@rambler.ru Tarnavskogo str., Lviv Ukraine 79017 +38032 2442124
h 118-A|5
United Anne Woods UNICEF UK BFI annew@unicef.org.uk 30a Great Sutton London UK EC1V 07960 059920
Kingdom Street oDU
United States Trish MacEnroe Baby-Friendly USA, tmacenroe@babyfriendlyusa.org 125 Wolf Rd, Suite | Albany NY 12205 518-621-7982 | 518-621-7983
Inc. 103
United States Sarah Coulter Baby-Friendly USA, scoulterdan@yahoo.com 125 Wolf Rd, Suite | Albany NY 12205 518-621-7982 | 518-621-7983
Danner Inc. 103
USA Linda Smith ILCA (International lindaj@bflrc.com 6540 Cedarview Ct | Dayton Ohio 45459- +937-438-9458 | +937-438-3229
Lactation Consultant 1214
Association
Netherlands Sanny Van Hinkel Stichting Zorg voor sanny@zorgvoorborstvoeding.nl Postbus 2047 AA 2930 0031343591319 | 0031343591319
Borstvoeding Krimpen
aan de
Lek
ALLIED Audrey NAYLOR Wellstart ajnaylor@aol.com 85 Westview Drive | Shelburne Vermont 5482 +1 802 985 5160 +1 802 985 -8794
ORGANIZATIO | Jeanne International
N




